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 Clasificación  : CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA BTT - 2019                                     
 
 Lugar de celebración : AVIA                 
 Fecha                : 09/06/19 
 Clase de la prueba   : XC0    / BTT-Raid Campionats de Catalunya          
 Distancia            :  32.3   Kms - Promed     :  20.65  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     164 DURAN,JOSEP          SUB23  BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC        01:33:52           
   2     129 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:41       49 seg. 
   3     131 BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:35:33     1:41 min. 
   4      91 SINUES,MARIO         ELITE  TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH       01:37:48     3:56 min. 
   5      33 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  73 TEM XX                  01:38:00     4:08 min. 
   6     133 NOGUERA,Adria        ELITE  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:38:13     4:21 min. 
   7     123 SANCHEZ,Jorge        ELITE  FES BICI 3.0               01:38:20     4:28 min. 
   8     141 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  BIKE KIDS                  01:38:30     4:38 min. 
   9      39 COLOMINA,Roger       SUB23  ONE TO ONE ENTRENADORS     01:40:56     7:04 min. 
  10      73 BLANCH,GERARD        SUB23  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:42:16     8:24 min. 
  11       3 GARCIA,NIL           ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 01:42:38     8:46 min. 
  12      10 COLOMINA,Josep       ELITE  ONE TO ONE ENTRENADORS     01:42:41     8:49 min. 
  13     167 DIAZ,Guy             ELITE  AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA ANDORR  01:43:06     9:14 min. 
  14       1 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  01:43:57    10:05 min. 
  15      72 HIDALGO,DANIEL       ELITE  TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH       01:44:34    10:42 min. 
  16      41 FOLGUERA,Killian     SUB23  AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA ANDORR  01:45:07    11:15 min. 
  17      59 LOPES,Narcis         ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:46:07    12:15 min. 
  18     126 CARVACHO,DIDAC       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST   01:46:15    12:23 min. 
  19     166 ARIZA,XAVIER         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE            01:46:53    13:01 min. 
  20     103 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI                      01:47:14    13:22 min. 
  21      13 CASALS,ANDREU        ELITE  365 TEAM                   01:47:50    13:58 min. 
  22     132 CARNICER,Jordi       ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  01:48:22    14:30 min. 
  23      53 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  DONDA BIKES                01:49:16    15:24 min. 
  24      44 GUTIERREZ,SERGIO     SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:49:35    15:43 min. 
  25       7 DIAZ,Fco. Javier     ELITE  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:49:46    15:54 min. 
  26      64 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT      01:50:22    16:30 min. 
  27      46 MUNTANYOLA,ORIOL     SUB23  JUFRE VIC-ETB              01:50:29    16:37 min. 
  28     147 ROMERO,MARC          SUB23  BGTEAM 100 NATURAL         01:50:38    16:46 min. 
  29     171 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL   01:50:50    16:58 min. 
  30     138 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA        01:52:14    18:22 min. 
  31     144 CABALLER,JORDI       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL   01:54:43    20:51 min. 
  32     139 CASAFONT,MARTI       ELITE  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI  01:57:54    24:02 min. 
  33     113 CASTELLVELL,GUILLEM  ELITE  BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB  02:01:07    27:15 min. 
  34      28 BADRENAS,ORIOL       ELITE  SALA SPORT BIKE            02:01:39    27:47 min. 
  35     127 RUIZ,JONATHAN        SUB23  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   01:34:55    1 Vts  
  36     165 AGUILERA,PAU         SUB23  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    01:35:14    1 Vts  
  37      19 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       SUB23  TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH       01:35:14    1 Vts  
  38      22 RIERA,MARC           SUB23  BICIOCASION BARCELONA-OPE  01:35:55    1 Vts  
  39      35 VIÑOLA,MARC          ELITE  ONE TO ONE ENTRENADORS     01:35:59    1 Vts  
  40      32 PAGÉS,ARMAND         ELITE  CORVI TEAM                 01:36:00    1 Vts  
  41     169 GALISTEO,Sergio      ELITE  UNÎCA-HOTEL COLON          01:36:33    1 Vts  
  42      36 CABANAS,MARTI        SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS  01:36:41    1 Vts  
  43      85 VALLE,IVÁN           SUB23  UNÎCA-HOTEL COLON          01:36:59    1 Vts  
  44       5 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:37:07    1 Vts  
  45     170 FERRER,OSCAR         ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  01:38:52    1 Vts  
  46     168 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  CS COMPROSER-PC MORENITO   01:39:29    1 Vts  
  47     172 VIVÓ,DIDAC           ELITE  AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET  01:40:02    1 Vts  
  48     128 ORTAS,MIQUEL         SUB23  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  01:40:30    1 Vts  
  49      88 GAMERO,ERIK          SUB23  BAIX TER-JODOFI            01:43:48    1 Vts  
  50      76 MARTINEZ,Joaquim     ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM   01:52:57    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     164 DURAN,JOSEP          SUB23  BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC       01:33:52           
   2      39 COLOMINA,Roger       SUB23  ONE TO ONE ENTRENADORS    01:40:56     7:04 min. 
   3      73 BLANCH,GERARD        SUB23  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   01:42:16     8:24 min. 
   4      41 FOLGUERA,Killian     SUB23  AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA ANDORR 01:45:07    11:15 min. 
   5     126 CARVACHO,DIDAC       SUB23  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:46:15    12:23 min. 
   6      44 GUTIERREZ,SERGIO     SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:49:35    15:43 min. 
   7      46 MUNTANYOLA,ORIOL     SUB23  JUFRE VIC-ETB             01:50:29    16:37 min. 
   8     147 ROMERO,MARC          SUB23  BGTEAM 100 NATURAL        01:50:38    16:46 min. 
   9     171 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL  01:50:50    16:58 min. 
  10     144 CABALLER,JORDI       SUB23  TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL  01:54:43    20:51 min. 
  11     127 RUIZ,JONATHAN        SUB23  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM  01:34:55    1 Vts  
  12     165 AGUILERA,PAU         SUB23  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU   01:35:14    1 Vts  
  13      19 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       SUB23  TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH      01:35:14    1 Vts  
  14      22 RIERA,MARC           SUB23  BICIOCASION BARCELONA-OPE 01:35:55    1 Vts  
  15      36 CABANAS,MARTI        SUB23  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:36:41    1 Vts  
  16      85 VALLE,IVÁN           SUB23  UNÎCA-HOTEL COLON         01:36:59    1 Vts  
  17     128 ORTAS,MIQUEL         SUB23  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB 01:40:30    1 Vts  
  18      88 GAMERO,ERIK          SUB23  BAIX TER-JODOFI           01:43:48    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     129 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU 01:34:41          seg. 
   2     131 BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     ELITE  BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 01:35:33       52 seg. 
   3      91 SINUES,MARIO         ELITE  TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH      01:37:48     3:07 min. 
   4      33 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  73 TEM XX                 01:38:00     3:19 min. 
   5     133 NOGUERA,Adria        ELITE  IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST  01:38:13     3:32 min. 
   6     123 SANCHEZ,Jorge        ELITE  FES BICI 3.0              01:38:20     3:39 min. 
   7     141 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  BIKE KIDS                 01:38:30     3:49 min. 
   8       3 GARCIA,NIL           ELITE  CORVI TEAM                01:42:38     7:57 min. 
   9      10 COLOMINA,Josep       ELITE  ONE TO ONE ENTRENADORS    01:42:41     8:00 min. 
  10     167 DIAZ,Guy             ELITE  AGRUPACIÓ CICLISTA ANDORR 01:43:06     8:25 min. 
  11       1 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 01:43:57     9:16 min. 
  12      72 HIDALGO,DANIEL       ELITE  TBIKES-AMUNT C.C.-BH      01:44:34     9:53 min. 
  13      59 LOPES,Narcis         ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:07    11:26 min. 
  14     166 ARIZA,XAVIER         ELITE  LA TORRETA BIKE           01:46:53    12:12 min. 
  15     103 NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE  MASSI                     01:47:14    12:33 min. 
  16      13 CASALS,ANDREU        ELITE  365 TEAM                  01:47:50    13:09 min. 
  17     132 CARNICER,Jordi       ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 01:48:22    13:41 min. 
  18      53 BACHS,Adria          ELITE  DONDA BIKES               01:49:16    14:35 min. 
  19       7 DIAZ,Fco. Javier     ELITE  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:49:46    15:05 min. 
  20      64 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  RADIKALBIKES-ARTSPORT     01:50:22    15:41 min. 
  21     138 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA       01:52:14    17:33 min. 
  22     139 CASAFONT,MARTI       ELITE  BARCELONA BH CONCEPT-BICI 01:57:54    23:13 min. 
  23     113 CASTELLVELL,GUILLEM  ELITE  BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB 02:01:07    26:26 min. 
  24      28 BADRENAS,ORIOL       ELITE  SALA SPORT BIKE           02:01:39    26:58 min. 
  25      35 VIÑOLA,MARC          ELITE  ONE TO ONE ENTRENADORS    01:35:59    1 Vts  
  26      32 PAGÉS,ARMAND         ELITE  CORVI TEAM                01:36:00    1 Vts  
  27     169 GALISTEO,Sergio      ELITE  UNÎCA-HOTEL COLON         01:36:33    1 Vts  
  28       5 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS 01:37:07    1 Vts  
  29     170 FERRER,OSCAR         ELITE  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 01:38:52    1 Vts  
  30     168 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  CS COMPROSER-PC MORENITO  01:39:29    1 Vts  
  31     172 VIVÓ,DIDAC           ELITE  AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET 01:40:02    1 Vts  
  32      76 MARTINEZ,Joaquim     ELITE  ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM  01:52:57    1 Vts  
 


